

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0)366	Version:	1	Name:	Appointment - Brendan Havenar-Dau Measures A, B, and J Independent C Facilities Bond Oversight Committee	
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/19/2017				In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	3/22	2/2017			Final action:	2/22/2017	
Enactment date:	2/22	2/2017			Enactment #:	17-0257	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of President of the Board's appointment of Brendan Havenar- Daughton, as a Member of the Measures A, B, and J Independent Citizens' School Facilities Bond Oversight Committee, effective February 23, 2017, for unexpired term ending June 10, 2017.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 17-0366 Appointment - Brendan Havenar-Daughton - Measures A, B, and J Independent Citizens' School Facilities Bond Oversight Committee						
Contact:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
2/22/2017	1	Board of	Education		Ac	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of President of the Board's appointment of Brendan Havenar-Daughton, as a Member of the Measures A, B, and J Independent Citizens' School Facilities Bond Oversight Committee, effective February 23, 2017, for unexpired term ending June 10, 2017.